

+91-11-4501 7000 +91-11-4501 7043 info@indiantoners.com

> Corporate Office : 1223, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 (India)

June 15, 2017

The Secretary
The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: 523586

Dear Sir,

Sub - Newspapers Clippings of Notice of Petition.

In compliance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we furnish herewith the Newspapers Clippings of the Notice of Petition published in Business Standard (English, Delhi Edition) and Business Standard (Hindi, Delhi Edition) dated 13.6.2017 as directed by National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Principal Bench, New Delhi in the matter of Scheme of Arrangement for amalgamation of ITDL Imagetec Limited (Transferor Company 1), ABC Commercial Company Limited (Transferor Company 2), Alankar Securities Private Limited (Transferor Company 3), Triveni Securities Private Limited (Transferor Company 4), Mahavir Phototech Private Limited (Transferor Company 5) with Indian Toners and Developers Limited (Transferee Company).

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indian Toners & Developers Limited

(S.C. Singhal)
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above



Business Standard NEW DELHI | TUESDAY, 13 JUNE 2017

IDBI Bank Ltd. Versus Certificate Holder Gurdev Singh & Ors. Certificate Debtor

DEMAND NOTICE

10. Gurdev Singh, R/o Quarter No. EW 41/1, Officers Quarter, I.M.A. Dehradoon 2. Surinder Kaur, R/o Quarter No. EW 41/1, Officers Quarter, I.M.A. Dehradoor. M.A. Dehradoon

I.M.A. Dehradoon In view of the Recovery Certificate issued in O.A. No. 149/2013 passed by the presiding Officer, DRT, Jaipur for an amount of Rs. 13,32,051.11 (RC Amount) in word Rs. Thirteen Lacs Thirty Two Thousand Fifty One and Paisa Eleven only and interest thereon as per Recovery Certificate is due against You.

per Recovery Certificate is dué against You.

1. You are hereby Called upon to deposit the above sum within 15 days of the receipt of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made as per rules. (2) You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 27.06.2017 at 11.00 a.m. 3. In additions to the sum aforesaid, you will be liable to pay: (a) Such interest as is payable for the period commencing immediately after this notice of the execution proceedings. (b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and other process that may be taken for recovering the amount due.

DETAILS OF AMOUNT IN THE RECOVERY CERTIFICATE DUE AGAINST YOU

Recovery Certificate Amount Cost of Suit Cost of Suit Interest from 27.12.2012 to 22.11.2016 Rs. 5.30,777.24 Amount Recovered after RC Issued (if any)
Rs. 1876378.35

Recovery Officer
SEAL Debts Recovery Tribunal, Jaipur SEAL

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the concerned consum within the territory mentioned below that signals of the subscribed channels comprising Discovery Communications India channels Discovery Communications India channels, namely Discovery Channel, Animal Planet, TLC, Discovery Science, Discovery Turbo, Discovery Kids, Discovery Channel Tamil, ID-Investigation Discovery, OSport, Discovery HD World, Animal Planet HD World & TLC HD World are likely to be disconnected after three weeks from today to the following cable operator(s) for the following

Non-Renewal of Interconne Agreement & Non-Payment of Outstanding Dues :

- SMR Entertainment Private Limited 2284/14, Baghichi Raghunath, Sadar Thana Road, Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi-110006, Area served: DAS I Notified Area
- Inspire Infratech Pvt Ltd Plot No.18 Bagh, Above Post Office, New Delhi, Delhi, Delhi-110026, Area Served: DAS and Broadcasting Dated 11 Nov 2011

cable operator(s) and their franchisees in the



Place: DELHI

INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

In the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal Principal Bench New Delhi Company Petition No. 76 of 2017 Connected with Company Application (M) 122 of 2016

IN THE MATTER OF:

Sections 230, 231 and 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 AND

IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF AMALGAMATION BETWEEN:

ITDL IMAGETEC LIMITED, HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 1224, DLF TOWER'B', JASOLA, NEW DELHI - 110025

.....TRANSFEROR COMPANY-1/PETITIONER COMPANY-1 AND

ABC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED, HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE

AT 1223, DLF TOWER 'B', JASOLA, NEW DELHI - 110025.TRANSFEROR COMPANY-2/PETITIONER COMPANY-2

AND ALANKAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED, HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE

AT 110-D, KAMLANAGAR, DELHI-110 007.TRANSFEROR COMPANY-3/PETITIONER COMPANY-3

AND TRIVENI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT

110-D, KAMLANAGAR, DELHI-110 007TRANSFEROR COMPANY-4/PETITIONER COMPANY-4

AND MAHAVIR PHOTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED, HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 1222, DLF TOWER 'B' JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110 025

.. TRANSFEROR COMPANY-5// PETITIONER COMPANY-5 INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED, HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 10.5 KM MILESTONE, RAMPUR-BAREILLY ROAD, RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH.

TRANSFEREE COMPANY

NOTICE OF PETITION

Petition under Section 230, 231 & 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for sanctioning the scheme of Arrangement for Amalgamation of ITDL Imagetec Limited (Transferor Company-1 / Petitioner Company -1), ABC Commercial Company Limited (Transferor Company-2 / Petitioner Company -2), Alankar Securities Private Limited Transferor Company-3 / Petitioner Company -3), Triveni Securities Private Limited (Transferor Company-4 / Petitioner Company -4) and Mahavir Phototech Private imited (Transferor Company-5 / Petitioner Company -5) with Indian Toners & Developers Limited (Transferee Company) was presented by Petitioner Companies before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Principal Bench, New Delhi and was listed for hearing on 25th April, 2017, and after hearing the counsel for Petitioners, the said Petition is fixed, after notice, for hearing on 5th July, 2017 before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal Principal Bench, New Delhi. Any Person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition shall send to the Petitioners Advocate, notice of his intention, signed by him or his Advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the Petitioners' Advocate not later than 5 days before the date fixed for hearing of the Petition, where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of the affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition shall be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of prescribed charges for the same

Date: June 12, 2017 Place: Delhi

Deepika Vijay Sawhney Advocate for the Petitioner Corporate Professionals Advisors & Advocates D-28. South Ex., Part -I, New Delhi-110049.

1. SONBALA

MEHROTRA 2. PRAVEEN ALIAS PRAVEEN MEHROTRA

BOTH AT: M/S MEHROTRA HOSIERY PRODUCTS 1/73, S.R. MARKET, RAWAT PARA AGRA-282005

UTTAR PRADESH. ALSO AT:-FLAT NO. 102, FIRST FLOOR, BLOCK A NIKHIL PARK ROYALE KHASRA NO. 210 VILLAGE AND MAUZA CHAMRAULI, JAY-PEE HOTEL, TV TOWER, 125' WIDE LINK ROAD, TAJ NAGRI, PHASE -II TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282001.

ALSO AT:-18/155, MAITHAN, AGRA -282004. UTTAR PRADESH HHLAGR00138567 being for an amount of

Rs.10.00.000/-(Rupees Ten Lakhs Only)

FLAT NO. 102 FIRST FLOOR BLOCK A

NIKHIL PARK ROYALE KHASRA NO. 210 VILLAGE AND MAUZA CHAMRAULI, JAY-PEE HOTEL, TV TOWER, 125' WIDE LINK ROAD, TAJ NAGRI, PHASE -II. TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH

282001

(More

particularly

described in

Schedule-A

attached

hereto)

(Rupees **Eight Lakhs** Sixty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only) as on 27.05.2017 along with future interest @ 12.75% per annum 28.05.2017 till actual date of payment.

That the above named borrower(s) have failed to maintain the financial discip account and as per the books of accounts maintained in the ordinary course of business by the Company, there exists an outstanding amount indicated in column D against the name of

Due to persistent default in repayment of the Loan amount on the part of the Borrower(s) the loan account of the Borrower(s) has been classified by the Company as Non Performing Asset within the stipulated norms. Consequently notices under Sec. 13(2) of the Act were also issued to each of the borrower.

In view of the above, the Company hereby calls upon the above named Borrow discharge in full his/their liabilities towards the Company by making the payment of the entire outstanding dues indicated in Column D above including up to date interest, costs, and charges within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company shall be entitled to take possession of the Mortgaged Property mentioned in Column C above and shall also take such other actions as is available to the Company in law

Please note that in terms of provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act. "A borrower can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Secured Creditor only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Further it may also be noted that in case Borrower falls to redeem the secured asset within aforesaid legally prescribed time frame, Borrower may not be entitled to

That please be informed that the Borrower(s) are hereby restrained from alienating (including by way of transfer, sale, lease or otherwise) or creating third party interest or dealing with the Mortgaged Property in any manner except with specific prior written ssion from Company. Be informed that any contravention thereof shall be punishable with imprisonment upto a period of one year or with fine or with both.

SCHEDULE-A

[Description of the Secured Asset]

PROPERTY BEING FLAT NO. 102 ON FIRST FLOOR IN "A" BLOCK HAVING AN APPROX. 1972 SQ. FT. (EQUIVALENT TO APPROX 183.27 SQ. MTR.) OF SUPER

BUILT UP AREA, IN THE COMPLEX KNOWN AS "NIKHIL PARK ROYALE" SITUATED

AT JAY-PEE HOTEL, T V TOWER, 125' WIDE LINK ROAD, VILLAGE AND MAUJA

CHAMRAULI, TAJ NAGRI, PHASE -II, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT AGRA,

UTTAR PRADESH-282001

For Indiabulis Housing Finance Ltd. Authorized Officer

展

Place: AGRA (UTTAR PRADESH)

Tr.

चौंसठ हज ए-ब्लॉक, निश्चिल लॉट-49, फ्लैट युजी-2 म्बान HHLVAS00217477 पार्क रॉयल चार सौ छ। खंड-1, इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, खसरा नं. 210, मान) उत्तर प्रदेश-201010 जे-पी होटल, टीवी 30.05.20 टॉवर, 125 फिट फ्लैट नं 701, सातवी मंजिल, @ 9.55% मति वर्ष की वाईड लिंक रोड, ए-ब्लॉक, निखिल पार्क रॉयल ताज नगरी, फेज-॥, भावी ब्याज खसरा नं. 210, जे-पी होटल, आगरा, उत्तर प्रदेश-31.05.20 टीवी टॉवर, 125 फिट वाईड 282001 प्रभावी होकन लिंक रोड, ताज नगरी, फेज-॥, भूगतान की (अविक विस्तृत आगरा, उत्तर प्रदेश-282001. स्तिक वि वर्णन अनुसूची-ए में साथ ही दिया गया है) आशियाना आर्केड, पहली मंजिल, प्लोट नं सी 2, अहिंसा खंड-॥, इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश- 201010. 537, निती खंड-॥, इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-साथ ही सिनीयर मॅनेजर एमप्लोई कोड, 8106. सीबीआरई साउच एशिया पाईवेट लिमिटेड, ऑपटेइमस, प्लोट 2-ए, सॅमसंग बिल्डिंग के पास, सेक्टर126, नोएडा उत्तर प्रदेश- 201301. पत्रप्राप्तकर्ता नं 1: साच ही सिनीयर मॅनेजर एमएलोई कोड, 8106, सीबीआरइ साउच एशिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड पीटीआय बिल्डिंग, तल मंजिल, 4 पार्लिमेंट रोड, नई दिल्ली 110001.

कि ऊपर लिखे नाम वाला उधार लेने वाला(ले) ने ऋष खाते के विश्वीय अनुशासन को बनाए रख पाने में असफल रहे हैं तथा कंपन अपनी आम बिजनेस चर्चा में रखे जाने कले खातों के अनुसार प्रत्येक उधार पाने वाले (लों) के नाम के आगे स्तंभ डी में विनिर्दिए धन बकाया बनी हुई है। उधार लेने वाले(लो) की ओर से ऋष धनराशि का पुनर्भुगतान में लगतार चूक होने के कारण उधार लेने वाले(त नमान के मा कुट । उसने न ने ने निर्दाश के आप है के पास्तिक के पुत्रमुग्यान में एतारा, कुछ के के स्रोध उसर हात खाला, कुम बातें को समेरी हुए सीमानिक नामकों के भीतर निर्मालनेतर परिवासियों के रूप में वर्गिकृत किया गया है। परिवासस्कण व उधार होने वाले को ऑफीनयमन की धारा 13(2) को अंतर्गत सुचनाएं भी वारों की गई है, उपपुंक्त को धुष्टिमार रखा हुए कमनी एए ऊपर लिखे नाम वाले उभार लेने वाले(लों) का आहवान करती है कि, वे इस सूचना के कलाशत होने के दिन से 80 दिन के भीतर अ स्थाज, लागतें, तथा शुरूकों सहित ऊपर स्तंभ डी में विनिर्देश्ट संपूर्ण बकाया देयताओं का भुगतान करके कंपनी के प्रति बनने वाले अ उनके पूर्व विथिलों का निर्वहन करें, ऐसा ने करने पर कंपनी ऊपर के स्तंभ सी में उल्लिखित बंधक रखी गई संपत्ति को अधिपाक्षीत का लिए कंपनी पात्र होगी । कृपया ध्यान दें कि सरफेसी कानून की धारा 13 को उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के अनुसार, "कर्जदार सार्वव नीलामी द्वरा, कोटेशन आमेरित करते हुए, सार्वजनिक निविदा या निजी समझौते द्वारा सुरक्षित आस्तियों की बिकी के लिए स्थ प्रकारन के रिनोक तक केवल सिक्योर्ड क्रेडिटर द्वारा किए गए सभी खर्जों, लागतों और प्रभारों के साथ प्रपूर्व बकाया देय राशि अंद सकता है, इसके अलावा यह भी भ्यान दें कि उपरोक्त विधिक रूप से निर्धारित समयावधि के अंदर सुरक्षित आस्ति का मोचन क कर्जदार विफल रहने पर कर्जदार संपत्ति का मोचन करने के लिए पात्र नहीं हो सकता" तथा विधि में कंपनी को उपलब्ध रूप से अन्य भी कार्रवाहमां भी को आएमी की, आप यह जान तें कि, उभार सेने वाले (एकाभिक) पर एतरद्वारा फूक्क करने (अंतरण, विक्रम, प अन्य मकार सर्वित) या तृतीय पक्ष का बित सुजित करने या कंपनी की विशिष्ट लिखित पूर्वोतुम्बति के किम किसी भी त्रकार से बंभक गई संपत्ति का सीया करने पर रोक लगाई जाती है। यह जान से कि, इसका कोई उल्लोपन करने पर एक वर्ष की अवधि तक जी कै जुर्माना या दोनों से दण्डनीय होगा ।

अनुसूची ए (सुरक्षित संपत्ती का न्यौरा)

रेसिडॅशियल फ्लैट बेअरींग नं. 701, सातवी मंजिल पर, ए-ब्लोक में 1972 स्ववे. फीट (समभाग हे 183.27 सक्वे मीटर्स), सुपर बिल्ट अप एरिया का, निखिल पार्क रॉयल नाम के कोम्पलेक्स में जे-प होटल में स्थित, खसरा नं. 210 में, मौजा चामरौली, टीवी टॉवर के पास, 125 फिट वाईब लिंक रोब ताज नगरी, फेज-॥, तहसिल और जिला आगरा, उत्तर प्रदेश-282001.

इंडियाबुल्स हाकसिंग फायनान्स प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

स्थान: आगरा / गाज़ियाबाद /नोएडा (उत्तर प्रदेश) / नई दिल्ली

माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, प्रधान पीठ, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कम्पनी याचिका सं. 76 वर्ष 2017 निम्न के साथ संबंधित कम्पनी आवेदन (एम) 122/2016

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 230, 231 एवं 232

तिका निम्निलिखित के बीच समामेलन की स्कीम के विषय में : आईटीडीएल इमेजटेक लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 1224, डीएलएफ टावर 'बी जासोला, नई दिल्ली-110025 में स्थित है

.अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-1 / याचिकादाता कम्पनी-1

एबीसी कॉमर्शियल कम्पनी लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 1223, डीएलएफ टावर बी जासोला, नई दिल्ली-110025 में रिधत है

..अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-2/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-2

अलंकार सिक्योरिटीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 110-डी, कमला नगर, दिल्ली-110007 में स्थित है

अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-3/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-3

त्रिवेणी सिक्योरिटीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 110-डी, कमला नगर दिल्ली-110007 में स्थित है

.अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-4/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-4

महावीर फोटोटेक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 1222, डीएलएफ टावर 'बी' जासोला, नई दिल्ली-110025 में स्थित है

.अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-5/ याचिकादाता कम्पनी-5 इंडियन टोनर्स ऐण्ड डवलपर्स लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 10.5 कि.मी. माइलस्टोन रामपुर-बरेली रोड, रामपुर, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित है

याचिका की सूचना याचिकादाता कम्पनियाँ द्वारा आईटीडीएल इमेजटेक लिमिटेड (अंतरणकत कम्पनी-1/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-1), एबीसी कॉमर्शियल कम्पनी लिमिटेड, (अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-2/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-2), अलंकार सिक्योरिटीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-3 / याचिकादाता कम्पनी-3), त्रिवेणी सिक्योरिटीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, (अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-4/याचिकादाता कम्पनी-4) तथा महावीर फोटोटेव प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, (अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी कम्पनी-5/ याचिकादाता कम्पनी-5) का इंडियन टोनर्स एण्ड डवलपर्स लिमिटेड (अंतरिती कम्पनी) के साथ समामेलन की स्कीम की मंजूरी हेत् कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 230, 231 एवं 232 तक के अधीन एक याचिका माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, प्रधान पीठ, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष प्रस्तृत की गई थी तथा 25 अप्रैल. 2017 को सुनवाई हेतु सूचीबद्ध की गई थी और याचिकादाताओं के अधिववता को सुनने के पश्चात उक्त याचिका की सुनवाई, सूचना के उपरांत, माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, प्रधान पीठ, नई दिल्ली के समझ दिनांक 5 जुलाई, 2017 को की जानी निर्धारित की गई है।

कोई भी व्यक्ति, जो उक्त याचिका के समर्थन अथवा विरोध का इच्छुक है, अपने आशय की सूचना, जो उसके अपने स्वयं के अथवा उसके अधिवक्ता के नाम और पता सहित हस्ताक्षरित हों, याचिकादाता के अधिवक्ता को भेज सकता है, जो याचिकादाता के अधिवक्ता को याचिक की सुनवाई हेतु निर्धारित तिथि से कम से कम 5 दिन पूर्व प्राप्त हो जानी चाहिए। यदि वह याचिका का विरोध करने का इच्छुक है तो विरोध के आधार अथवा एक शपथपत्र की प्रति ऐसी सूचना के साथ प्रस्तुत करनी होगी। याचिका की प्रति प्राप्त करने के इच्छुक व्यक्ति को यह प्रति अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा उसके लिए निर्धारित शुल्क के भुगतान पर उपलब्ध कराई जाएगी।

तिथि : 12 जून, 2017 स्थान: दिल्ली

दीपिका विजय साहनी याचिकादाता हेतु अधिवक्ता कार्परिट प्रोफेशनल्स सलाहकार एवं अधिवक्ता

डी-28, साउथ एक्स., पार्ट-1, नई दिल्ली-110049